Lum
Express
Simple Exit
Ordering Guide: Supplied complete with lamp
SAP No Old Cat Code Description Price (ex GST)
96040194 SIMRUN110M SIMPLE EXIT RUN 1X10W MAINTAINED 189.32
Quartz Disc
Ordering Guide: Supplied complete with lamp and flex and plug
SAP No Old Cat Code Description Price (ex GST)
96034136 E2QDN10FP QUARTZDISC 1X10W NON MAIN EMERG 146.16
490
160
203
181
71
121
95
250 310
385
230
121
26
38
55
110
73
75
226
18W - 676mm
36W - 1286mm
36W - 1223
18W - 614
36W - 1252
18W - 642
 300
 330
614
642
flexiflood
brighton
roundline
plaster recessed
emergency-quartz disc
xanda
hawk
yardlight
emergency-exit
low voltage downlight
1225
1200
300
52
82
190
185 120
64
85
121
26
emergency-quartz disc
385 82
230
26
121
119